

Registered Office : 61, Sembudoss Street, Chennai 600001 Tamil Nadu India Contact No. : +91 99250 52000 E-Mail ID : info.pradhin@gmail.com Website : www.pradhin.com Corporate Office : SY No. 294A, H No. 18, 18 Swapnashilp, Behind Aarti Apartment, Vartak Road, ad Virar Weste 401803;03, Maharashtra; Indiadia. CIN: L15100TN1982PLC009418

Date: 07/02/2024

To, **DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATE SERVICES**, The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

## Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate/Issue of Duplicate ShareCertificate under Regulation 39(3) of Securities Exchange Board ofIndia (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015

## REF.: COMPANY CODE NO. 530095

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (ListingObligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby informyou that our Registrar and Transfer Agent viz. Cameo Corporate Services Limited has informed us on 6<sup>th</sup> February, 2024 regarding loss of share certificate and request for issue of duplicate share certificate. The documents received from RTA attached herewith.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

FOR, PRADHIN LIMITED

HARIPRIT NITIN THORAVE ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR DIN: 10359981



## CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

**REF: CAM:BML:K-172: 2024** 

Date:06.02.24

M/s. PRADHIN LIMITED 203 S F SOLITER FP-182/SP-182 DTPS-14 B/S VAIBHAV APARTMENT 2 OPP BOMBAY GARAGE SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380004

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate (s) under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the above subject, we would like to inform you that we are in receipt of intimation for loss of share certificate from below mentioned shareholders. We have verified the same with the records and have apprised them the procedure for loss of share certificates as per details given:

Name of the shareholder	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	No. of shares	Distinctive Nos. From T0
ANANTHAN R	3252	ANNEXURE ENCLOSED	3500	ANNEXURE ENCLOSED

Please note that Duplicate share certificate(s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents from the shareholder(s) to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company including completion of procedural requirements in this regard.

We request you to take the above information on your record and do the needful.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For Cameo Corporate Services Limited

07

P.Muralidharan Manager PRADHIN LIMITED Folio Details

Pg.No : 1

## \_\_\_\_\_ : 00003252 Folio Name of the Holder : ANANTHAN R Holdings : 3500 Category : Resident-Ordinary Joint Holder Namel : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 : : FLAT NO.19, R E CLASSIC APARTMENTS Address Details NO68/34 BARODA STREET, WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600033 Mandate Details : : 163 : 600229008 Bank Slno Ecs No : 10 Ас Туре : 602301150746 Act No Bank Name: ICICI BANK LIMITEDBranch Name: WEST MAMBALAM BRANCHAddress Details: 48, ARYA GOWDA ROAD, CHENNAI 600033 Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings \_\_\_\_\_

580421	580520	30420	30420	100
580521	580620	30421	30421	100
580621	580720	30422	30422	100
2383801	2383900	17769	17769	100
2446901	2447000	18400	18400	100
2616201	2616300	20093	20093	100
2640801	2640900	20339	20339	100
2640901	2641000	20340	20340	100
2641001	2641100	20341	20341	100
2644501	2644600	20376	20376	100
2826301	2826400	22194	22194	100
2842601	2842700	22357	22357	100
2842801	2842900	22359	22359	100
2842901	2843000	22360	22360	100
2843001	2843100	22361	22361	100
2861401	2861500	22545	22545	100
2872201	2872300	22653	22653	100
2878201	2878300	22713	22713	100
2973401	2973500	23665	23665	100
2973501	2973600	23666	23666	100
2973601	2973700	23667	23667	100
2994201	2994300	23873	23873	100
3156501	3156600	25496	25496	100
3156601	3156700	25497	25497	100
3275001	3275100	26681	26681	100
3275101	3275200	26682	26682	100
3275201	3275300	26683	26683	100
3275301	3275400	26684	26684	100
3275401	3275500	26685	26685	100
3275501	3275600	26686	26686	100
3275601	3275700	26687	26687	100
3275701	3275800	26688	26688	1.00
3275801	3275900	26689	26689	100
3275901	3276000	26690	26690	1.00
3455201	3455300	28483	28483	100



PRADHIN LIMITED Folio Details	)	Pg.No : 2		
Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
Total :			,	3500

 $\mathcal{E}$ 



From ANANTHAN R, Flat No 19, RE Classic Apts, 68/34 Baroda Street, West Mambalam, Chennai – 600033. 22.01.2024

17

10 ob

То

Cameo Corporate Services Limited, Subramania Building, 1, Club House Road, Chennai 600 002.

Dear Sir,

Ref: Your Letter No. CAM/BML/QUER/2023/MR/00000127 dated 02.11.2023

Unit : PRADHIN LIMITED

Folio No : 00003252 / Shares 3,500

Certificate Nos: As per annexure attached

Distinctive Nos: As per annexure attached

Sub: Loss of Shares – Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates

This has reference to your letter dated 02.11.2023 with regard to loss of my share certificates. I am submitting herewith the following documents, which enable you to process to issue duplicate share certificates at your end.

GAME

FER

2024

5

- 1. Indemnity Bond
- 2. Affidavit
- 3. Form ISR-4
- 4. Self attested Xerox copy of PAN card, Aadhar card and Client Master List (CML)

I request you to kindly arrange to issue the duplicate share certificates as mentioned above at an early date.

Thanking you, in anticipation,

Yours faithfully,

**R ANANTHAN** 

